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Team Standings – Week 18 

# Name Games 
 

Score Win Loss ERO 
ERO 

Against 
10-0 
Win 10-0 Loss 

1 BarBox Bullies 425 3646 300 125 0 0 31 2 
2 Crooked Cues 450 3563 260 190 0 0 14 7 
3 Mis-Cued 425 3388 238 187 0 0 6 6 
4 Electric Cues 425 3327 229 195 0 0 4 12 
5 Black Knights 450 3515 219 231 0 0 6 9 
6 Pocket Rockets 425 3146 173 252 0 0 2 6 
7 7-HG 450 3337 163 287 0 0 5 17 
 

Player Standings – Week 18 

# Name Avg Games Score Win Loss Pct ERO 
10-0 
Win 

10-0 
Loss 

Session 
Played  

 7-HG 
  

 
       

52 Casey "KC" Stevens 6 35 206 8 27 58.9 0 0 0 7 
31 Bright Uwagboe 7 65 447 26 39 68.8 0 1 5 13 
61 Chris _ 7 10 65 3 7 65.0 0 0 0 2 
10 Gee Washington 7 85 584 34 51 68.7 0 1 3 17 
55 Jonathan Leblanc 9 15 128 10 5 85.3 0 0 0 3 
16 Natalie Yawn 7 75 534 31 44 71.2 0 1 3 15 
41 Sosa McQuinnie 7 50 339 18 32 67.8 0 1 3 10 
63 Spencer _ 6 5 31 1 4 62.0 0 0 0 1 
21 Taja "Taj" Patterson** 6 85 518 24 61 60.9 0 0 2 17 
12 Zoe Wilson 7 85 580 27 58 68.2 0 1 1 17 
69 BUY (7-HG) POINTS 5 5 25 0 5 50.0 0 0 0 1 

            

  Barbox Bullies           
35 Charlie Smith 8 50 411 34 16 82.2 1 3 0 10 
24 Don Bullard 9 55 484 42 13 88.0 3 1 1 11 
36 Doug Winnett 9 45 393 32 13 87.3 4 5 0 9 
19 Guy Newman 9 55 520 47 8 94.6 10 6 0 11 
48 Hulon Binkley 8 35 286 23 12 81.7 0 1 0 7 
29 Jessie Wilcoxson 8 55 451 34 21 82.0 1 4 0 11 
27 Robert "Robbie" Smith 9 55 471 38 17 85.6 6 6 1 11 
53 Sam Sidener 7 25 187 12 13 74.8 0 0 0 5 
32 Timmy Rice 9 50 443 38 12 88.6 4 5 0 10 
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# Name Avg Games Score Win Loss Pct ERO 
10-0 
Win 

10-0 
Loss 

Session 
Played 

  Black Knights           
22 Rick Rieckhoff 7 75 507 27 48 67.6 0 0 2 15 
46 Brad Spencer 8 40 308 21 19 77.0 0 1 0 8 
6 Gary Gentry 7 85 611 37 48 71.9 0 0 1 17 
62 Joe Poupard 8 5 38 2 3 76.0 0 0 0 1 
54 Josue "Rico" Benitez 9 20 175 14 6 87.5 2 3 0 4 
9 Kathy Knuth 8 80 601 43 37 75.1 0 1 2 16 
4 Mark Filardi 8 80 630 45 35 78.8 0 0 2 16 
26 William Watson 7 65 475 30 35 73.1 1 1 2 13 

            
 Crooked Cues           
28 Daniel Martinez 8 60 468 34 26 78.0 5 4 2 12 
44 Bryan Binns 8 40 309 23 17 77.3 1 1 0 8 
1 Darryl Sammons 8 90 760 58 32 84.4 3 2 0 18 
15 David Eshom 8 65 543 45 20 83.5 3 3 1 13 
50 Jess Reed 5 45 239 8 37 53.1 0 0 2 9 
13 Michael "Mike" Yoshida 8 70 574 45 25 82.0 2 4 0 14 
2 Tommy Wilson 8 80 640 47 33 80.0 1 0 2 16 
            

  Electric Cues           
8 James Long 8 80 606 39 41 75.8 0 0 2 16 
60 Alexander Delgado 7 10 68 4 6 68.0 0 0 1 2 
3 Alonzo "Gator" Harris 8 80 633 49 31 79.1 1 2 1 16 
11 Eric Yu 8 75 580 46 29 77.3 2 2 3 15 
47 Jacob Burwell 9 35 299 25 10 85.4 0 0 1 7 
38 Kevin Allison 7 55 387 22 33 70.4 0 0 2 11 
18 Nathan Pugh 8 70 531 34 36 75.9 0 0 2 14 
56 Patrick Stephens 9 15 128 10 5 85.3 0 0 0 3 
66 BUY (EC) POINTS 5 5 25 0 4 50.0 0 0 0 1 

            

  Mis-Cued           
14 Sandy Cammack 8 75 574 43 32 76.5 1 1 2 15 
37 Bill Cammack 9 45 390 32 13 86.7 0 0 0 9 
7 Lance Goettlicher 8 80 609 36 44 76.1 1 2 1 16 
39 Oscar Aguirre 7 55 378 19 36 68.7 0 0 2 11 
5 Randy Goettlicher 9 70 619 52 18 88.4 2 3 0 14 
40 Rowdie Goettlicher 9 40 347 29 11 86.8 0 0 0 8 
34 Steve Barbero 7 60 421 27 33 70.2 0 0 1 12 
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# Name Avg Games Score Win Loss Pct ERO 
10-0 
Win 

10-0 
Loss 

Session 
Played 

            

   Pocket Rockets           
20 Bobby Johnson 8 65 519 38 27 79.9 0 0 1 13 
51 David Pickrum 6 40 228 9 31 57.0 0 1 0 8 
45 Eddie Dagan 7 45 309 16 29 68.7 0 0 1 9 
42 Katie Snow 7 50 339 18 32 67.8 0 0 0 10 
23 Robert "HeyYou" Stevens** 7 75 488 26 49 65.1 0 0 2 15 
49 Taryin "Red" Ball 6 45 281 14 31 62.4 0 0 0 9 
30 Ted Swanson 7 65 449 28 37 69.1 0 0 1 13 
33 Todd Swanson 7 60 443 27 33 73.8 0 1 1 12 
68 BUY POINTS (PR) 5 5 25 0 5 50.0 0 0 0 1 

            
            

** Indicates this player played on more than one team; total score is shown here. 
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Top 10 Players – Week 18 

 Name Team Name Score Win Loss ERO 
ERO 

Against 
10-0 
Wins 

1 Guy Newman BarBox Bullies 47 4 1 1 0 1 
2 Bobby Johnson Pocket Rockets 45 4 1 0 0 0 
3 Don Bullard BarBox Bullies 45 4 1 0 0 0 
4 Alonzo "Gator" Harris Electric Cues 44 4 1 0 0 0 
5 Mark Filardi Black Knights 43 4 1 0 0 0 
6 Eddie Dagan Pocket Rockets 43 3 2 0 0 0 
7 Kathy Knuth Black Knights 42 3 2 0 0 0 
8 Taja "Taj" Patterson** 7-HG 42 3 2 0 0 0 
9 Nathan Pugh Electric Cues 41 3 2 0 0 0 
10 Jonathan Leblanc 7-HG 41 3 2 0 0 0 
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Top Player Achievements – Week 18 Totals 
Players Table Run Break-n-Run 8 on break "50" Score 
Robert "Robbie" Smith 5 1 -- 3 
Guy Newman 4 6 -- 6 
Daniel Martinez 4 1 -- 1 
Doug Winnett 3 1 -- 1 
Timmy Rice 2 2 -- 3 
David Eshom 2 1 -- 5 
Eric Yu 2 -- -- 3 
Michael "Mike" Yoshida 1 1 2 2 
Don Bullard 1 1 1 3 
Josue "Rico" Benitez 1 1 -- -- 
Jessie Wilcoxson 1 -- 1 -- 
Alonzo 'Gator" Harris 1 -- -- 3 
Tommy Wilson 1 -- -- 3 
Charlie Smith 1 -- -- 2 
Bryan Binns 1 -- -- 1 
Randy Goettlicher -- 2 -- 4 
Darryl Sammons -- 2 -- 1 
Sandy Cammack -- 1 -- 2 
William Watson -- 1 -- 1 
Lance Goettlicher -- 1 -- -- 
David Pickrum -- -- 1 -- 
Todd Swanson -- -- 1 -- 
Rowdie Goettlicher -- -- -- 3 
James Long -- -- -- 2 
Kathy Knuth -- -- -- 2 
Bill Cammack -- -- -- 1 
Bobby Johnson -- -- -- 1 
Brad Spencer -- -- -- 1 
Gary Gentry -- -- -- 1 
Gee Washington -- -- -- 1 
Jacob Burwell -- -- -- 1 
Natalie Yawn -- -- -- 1 
Sosa McQuinnie -- -- -- 1 
Steve Barbero -- -- -- 1 
     
Player Occurrences 15 15 5 31 
 

 


